
−0.05 −0.04 −0.03 −0.02 −0.01 0.00

−
1e

−
20

0e
+

00
1e

−
20

1.4 − 1.4 sun mass inspiral

time

h−
pl

us

−0.05 −0.04 −0.03 −0.02 −0.01 0.00

−
1e

−
20

0e
+

00
1e

−
20

time

h−
cr

os
s

−0.05 −0.04 −0.03 −0.02 −0.01 0.00

40
0

50
0

60
0

70
0

80
0

time

fr
eq

ue
nc

y

red: Gianluca

green: Christian



−0.10 −0.08 −0.06 −0.04 −0.02 0.00

−
1e

−
20

0e
+

00
1e

−
20

1.4 − 3.5 sun mass inspiral

time

h−
pl

us

−0.10 −0.08 −0.06 −0.04 −0.02 0.00

−
1e

−
20

0e
+

00
1e

−
20

time

h−
cr

os
s

−0.10 −0.08 −0.06 −0.04 −0.02 0.00

25
0

30
0

35
0

40
0

45
0

time

fr
eq

ue
nc

y

red: Gianluca

green: Christian



−0.30 −0.25 −0.20 −0.15 −0.10 −0.05 0.00

−
2e

−
20

−
1e

−
20

0e
+

00
1e

−
20

2e
−

20
1.4 − 9.0 sun mass inspiral

time

h−
pl

us

−0.30 −0.25 −0.20 −0.15 −0.10 −0.05 0.00

−
2e

−
20

−
1e

−
20

0e
+

00
1e

−
20

2e
−

20

time

h−
cr

os
s

−0.30 −0.25 −0.20 −0.15 −0.10 −0.05 0.00

12
0

14
0

16
0

18
0

time

fr
eq

ue
nc

y

red: Gianluca

green: Christian


